

Washington State 4-H Volunteer's Staff Award Nomination

Nominations must be received by August 1

The Washington State 4-H Advisory Board recognizes outstanding staff members that have contributed to making Washington State 4-H what is today. Recipient of the Washington State 4-H Volunteer's Staff Award will be honored at the Volunteer Recognition Banquet at the State 4-H Forum.

Eligibility: Any staff member at county or state level (part-time or full time program assistants, resource leaders, agents, 4-H program staff, or administrative professionals) who works cooperatively with volunteers and whose work has impacted 4-H at both county and state levels (beyond their own job responsibilities). Nominations will be accepted from any County Leaders' Council.

Nominee:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
County:	
may use up to two addition	omination statement using the following points as a guideline. You onal sheets of paper. Also, include a photograph (digital or nominee). Incomplete nominations will not be considered.
	brief job description: k impacted 4-H beyond their job responsibility? with volunteer: or business
Nominator Contact Inform	mation (You may be contacted for further information.)
Nominator:	Relationship to Nominee:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Send nominations to:	4-H Advisory Board, c/o Tony Dell, WSU Puyallup, 2606 W Pioneer, Puyallup, WA 98371-4998

Questions??? Contact Tony Dell at 253-445-4550

Naminaaı